WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. P. O. BOX 885 MINDEN, NEVADA 89423

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Mr. Louis Bustanhoby Post Office Box 335 Gardnerville, Nevada 89410

M46881JC

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE ___

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

A CALL OF THE OTHER WORLD	AND DEED OF FOLL RECONVEYANCE
	was the original Trustor
DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE CO., INC., a Ne	evada Corporation
	was the original Trustee, and
LOUIS BUSTANHOBY was the original Beneficiary under that certain deed o	of Tausi dated May 20, 1986
and recorded on December 10, 1987	in book 1287, page 1482 of Officia
Percent of Douglas	County, under Document No. 168396, and
Accord of	
WHEREAS, the undersigned is the present E	Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, and
WHEREAS, the undersigned desires to substate of said original Trustee thereunder, in the material trustee thereunder, in the material trustee thereunder.	stitute 2 new Trustee under said Deed of Trust in the place and
Stead of Said Offinal Trustee thereunder, in the man	mile in said Deed of Trust provided,
THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby substit	itutes LOUIS BUSTANHOBY
as trustee under said deed of trust	
NOW, THEREFORE, LOUIS BUSTANHO	
	vithout warranty, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto btedness secured by said deed of trust HAS BEEN FULLY PAID
the estate held by the trustee, declaring that the muco	Actives Secured by said dead of it as the Balling of the
Dated December 5 19 89	e masculine gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the
Louis Bustanhoby Trusteekenelis	iciary Truste
Benefic	
FOR INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT	FOR INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TATE OF Nevada OUNTY OFDouglas (SS.	STATE OF SS.
December 5, 1989 before me, the un	
rned a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appear Louis Bustanhoby	
	
, known to	
beine person whose name Was subscribed to the wi	,
and any acknowledged dist executed the sa	instrument and acknowledged that executed the sam WITNESS my hand and official seal.
ITNESS my hand and official seal.	
rnaiure CCC	C Signature
Name (Typed or Printed)	Name (Typed or Printed)
The trade of the second of the	•
NOTARY FUBLIC - NEVADA	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.
My Appt. Expires Oct. 3, 1991	. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
	*89 DEC 18 P12:33
(This area for	or official notarial scal) S197.1. MG NOODE ATT 1. 2000.
Order No.	. WE DEMOURE AU
A SECURE DIA	Ferrow or Loan No

\$7.00 PAN OK DEPUTY 216674 500K 1289 PAGE 1885